PDF Form Guide - Free from attheraces.com

19:40 TIPPERARY, 3m

l" 3524  FOXEARTH 34 BF
' b g Marienbard - Asset Dancer
2 N/x P8P OLD MEADOW 57
o B b g Old Vic - Lora Lady
3 )’ * |r 08852 GETAWAY KID 13
| ch g Getaway - Bambootcha
4 [ ®0 HAZEL ISLAND 112
i) ch g Trans Island - Hazel Green
5 . 0092  LYREEN LAD 21
b g Schiaparelli - Artless
6 f 54C108 THE B 126D
n u b m Robin Des Pres - Wavering Bee
7 ’V“ 2F KYGO 53
N b m Scorpion - South Queen Lady
8 ‘ r 70 LORD ERSKINE 19
| b g Fast Company - Lindoras Grace

but for falling two fences from home.

Top Tip: LYREEN LAD
Watch out for: FOXEARTH

611-4

911-4

511-3

511-3

511-3

610-11

510-10

410-9

Follow TipperaryRaces On Twitter Maiden Hurdle (Class ) (4YO plus)

- Horse Details Age/Wt Jockey/Trainer m

A E Lynch

H de Bromhead

Rachael Blackmore -

3)
| Madden

S W Flanagan -

N Meade

P T Enright
C Byrnes

J W Kennedy 105

A J Martin

R Loughran
W J Lanigan

D E Mullins
C Byrnes

M J Bolger
H Rogers

ATR VERDICT: LYREEN LAD only found the useful Blast Of Koeman too good when he finished
second in a Limerick maiden hurdle last month and he can be taken to go one better this evening.
Foxearth and Getaway Kid are others to note given that they have shown promise already under
Rules. Kygo is worth a look in the market because she would have won the last point she contested

DOWNLOAD THE FREE APP TODAY

& Appstore

]‘! I‘.'II"I :ll =!D D


http://www.attheraces.com/?ref=pdfform

