

## PDF Form Guide - Free from attheraces.com

## 19:40 TIPPERARY, 3m

Follow TipperaryRaces On Twitter Maiden Hurdle (Class ) (4YO plus) TRIFECTA JACKPOT 4 PLACEPOT

MATERIA SACRICILA ILLACIACI						
No	Silk	Form	Horse Details	Age/Wt	Jockey/Trainer	OR
1		3524	FOXEARTH 34 BF b g Marienbard - Asset Dancer	6 11 - 4	A E Lynch H de Bromhead	-
2		P89P	<b>OLD MEADOW</b> 57 b g Old Vic - Lora Lady	9 11 - 4	Rachael Blackmore (3) I Madden	-
3		08852	GETAWAY KID 13 ch g Getaway - Bambootcha	5 11 - 3	S W Flanagan N Meade	-
4		0	HAZEL ISLAND 112 ch g Trans Island - Hazel Green	5 11 - 3	P T Enright C Byrnes	-
5		0092	LYREEN LAD 21 b g Schiaparelli - Artless	5 11 - 3	J W Kennedy A J Martin	105
6		54C108	<b>THE B</b> 126 D b m Robin Des Pres - Wavering Bee	6 10 - 11	R Loughran W J Lanigan	-
7	X	2F	KYGO 53 b m Scorpion - South Queen Lady	5 10 - 10	D E Mullins C Byrnes	-
8		70	LORD ERSKINE 19 b g Fast Company - Lindoras Grace	4 10 - 9	M J Bolger H Rogers	-

ATR VERDICT: LYREEN LAD only found the useful Blast Of Koeman too good when he finished second in a Limerick maiden hurdle last month and he can be taken to go one better this evening. Foxearth and Getaway Kid are others to note given that they have shown promise already under Rules. Kygo is worth a look in the market because she would have won the last point she contested but for falling two fences from home.

b g Fast Company - Lindoras Grace

**Top Tip:** LYREEN LAD Watch out for: FOXEARTH









